You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Related Hot keyword More
1Z1UL Altech Corporation 1Z1UL Data Sheet 1Z1UL Datasheets 1Z1UL PDF Altech Corporation 1Z1UL
1Z1UL Electronic 1Z1UL Components 1Z1UL Distributor 1Z1UL Image 1Z1UL Part
1Z1UL Price 1Z1UL Manufacturer 1Z1UL Picture 1Z1UL Stock 1Z1UL Inventory
1Z1UL New 1Z1UL Original 1Z1UL Warranted 1Z1UL RFQ 1Z1UL Order Online
1Z1UL Electronic Components is 100% New Original from YIC Distributor, Search 1Z1UL Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order 1Z1UL Altech Corporation with Warrantied

Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number 1Z1UL
Manufacturer Altech Corporation
Description 1Z1UL 1A CIRCUIT BREAKER Z CHAR
Category Circuit Protection > Circuit Breakers
Part Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series *
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 6 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
1Z10UM
Altech Corporation
1Z10UM 10A CIRCUIT BREAKER Z
CHA
1Z16UM
Altech Corporation
1Z16UM 16A CIRCUIT BREAKER Z
CHA
1Z12UM
Altech Corporation
1Z12UM 12A CIRCUIT BREAKER Z
CHA
1Z125UM
Altech Corporation
1Z125UM 12.5A CIRCUIT
BREAKER Z
1Z1UM
Altech Corporation
1Z1UM 1A CIRCUIT BREAKER Z
CHAR
1Z13UM
Altech Corporation
1Z13UM 13A CIRCUIT BREAKER Z
CHA
1Z15UL
Altech Corporation
1Z15UL 15A CIRCUIT BREAKER Z
CHA
1Z15UM
Altech Corporation
1Z15UM 15A CIRCUIT BREAKER Z
CHA